17W DECORATIVE CEILING LIGHT

LG-DCL-1730
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Luminous Flux (Im):
Colour Temperature/s (K):
Power Consumption (W):
Voltage (V):

Current (1):

Beam Angle (°):
Colour/Finish:
Applications:

Features:

Lamp Type:
Lifespan (hrs):
Fixture Size:
CRI:

IP Rating:

Mounting:

The Lighting Guild © Copyright 2014

2070

3000

17

240

350mA

Diffused

Fabric outer shade with frosted inner diffuser
Aged care, residential

High efficiency with 135Im/watt, softlight,
optional integrated emergency function
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